Hover for Help @

Season
Fall

Measure Selection
Headcount

Break Color By
FT / PT Status

Student Level
All

Classification

College
All

Department
All

Gender
All

Race / Ethnicity
All

Residency
All

FT / PT Status
All

Age Ranges
All

Please Note: When filtering by
College and Department, the
headcount is based on the students'
First Major. Subsequent majors are
not included in this analysis.

11,943.0

11,672.0

7,084.0
60.7%

4536.0
38.0%

Fall 2006

M Full-Time
I Part-Time

Fall 2007

Break Color By 12006
Full-Time ,084.0
Part-Time ,588.0

14,192.0 14,326.0

13,675.0 13,771.0

12,338.0

5,616.0
39.2%

4,666.0
37.8%

Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017
Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017
7,407.0 7,672.0 8,540.0 9,007.0 8,710.0 8,008.0 7,537.0 7,106.0 6,795.0 6,515.0 6,024.0
4,536.0 4,666.0 5,135.0 5,185.0 5,616.0 5,763.0 5,922.0 6,108.0 5,924.0 5,495.0 4,390.0

13,459.0

5,922.0
44.0%

IPFW Student Enrollment Headcount by FT / PT Status

13,214.0
12,719.0

12,010.0

10,414.0

6,108.0

46.2% 46.6%

4,390.0
42.2%

10,139.0

4,301.0
42.4%

Fall 2018

Fall 2018
5,838.0
4,301.0



